Jun 04 2024 (02:34) India Rail Info 1

Palace Queen Humsafar Express/19668 - Hms - NWR
UBL/SSS Hubballi Junction (Hubli) to MRJ/Miraj Junction
6h Om - 280 km - 1 halts - Departs Thu

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 MYS  |Mysuru Junction (Mysore) 10:00 0 |1 0 79 SWR
2 MYA  |Mandya 10:34 10:35 Tm |3 |1 45 59 |669 |SWR
3 |SBC |KSR Bengaluru City 12:10 12:15 5m |89 |1 138 |74 |897 |SWR

Junction (Bangalore)
4 |DVG |Davangere 16:40 16:42 2m |1 |1 464 |41 |584 |SWR
5 UBL [SSS Hubballi Junction [20:10 20:20 10m 1 607 |53 [627 |SWR

(Hubli)
6 |BGM |[Belagavi (Belgaum) 23:00 23:02 2m 1 749 |42 |747 |SWR
7 MRJ |Miraj Junction 02:20 02:25 5m |1,2 |2 887 |36 [549 |CR
8 |SLI Sangli 02:37 02:40 3m |1 |2 |894 |50 (558 [CR
9  |PUNE |Pune Junction 08:05 08:15 10m |2 |2 1166 (62 |560 [CR
10 |KAD |Khandala 09:20 09:21 m (2,3 |2 1234 {49 |545 [CR
11 |KYN  |Kalyan Junction 10:47 10:50 3m |7 |2 1304 (24 |9 |[CR
12 |BSR Vasai Road 12:35 12:45 10m |6,7 (2 1346 |82 |7 WR
13 |ST Surat 15:23 15:28 5m |1 |2 1562 |86 |59 |WR
14 |BRC Vadodara Junction 16:59 17:07 8m 2 1692 |72 (36 |WR
15 |RTM  |Ratlam Junction 20:45 20:55 10m 2 1953 (79 [494 |WR
16 |MDS |Mandsor 21:58 22:00 2m |1 (2 |2036 |56 |436 |WR
17 |NMH |Nimach 22:53 22:55 2m |1 |2 [2085 (42 WR
18 |COR |Chittaurgarh junction 00:15 00:25 10m |1 |3 |2141 |46 |403 |WR
19 |UDZ |Udaipur City 02:55 1,2 |3 2255 |- 581 |[NWR

Jun 04 2024 (02:34) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



